Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
+86-0512-62657975
Model:TLPA8G12G-47-46
电气特性 Electrical:
参数Parameter Min. Typ. Max. 单位Units
频率范围 Frequency range 8-12 GHz

With Heatsink
Rev.1.0
订货信息 Ordering Information:
Port Connector Function
J1 SMA-K Input
J2 SMA-K Output
J3 DSUB-7W2 Power A1：+28V
A2：GND
PIN1:ENABLE
PIN2:TEMP SENSOR
PIN3:CURRENT SENSOR
PIN4:NC
PIN5:GND